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01100001711200
INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL

Account No
Account Description

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
01/06/2023 Brought Forward Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 Cr
10/06/2023 BALANCE TRANSFER S00030747 10/06/2023 0.00 12,203,326.55 12,203,326.55 Cr
10/06/2023 GRACE LAW ADVOCATES 0723322189 DROP BOX S00099798 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,213,326.55 Cr
10/06/2023 LOCAL CHEQUE NO 000065 LS 09995 S00099798 13/06/2023 0.00 12,426.00 12,225,752.55 Cr
10/06/2023 LOCAL CHEQUE NO 000069 LS 03486 S00099798 12/06/2023 0.00 52,000.00 12,277,752.55 Cr
10/06/2023 LOCAL CHEQUE NO 001956 LS 00527 S00099798 12/06/2023 0.00 100,000.00 12,377,752.55 Cr
10/06/2023 UNPD CHQ NO 000069RSN 38 S00099798 12/06/2023 52,000.00 0.00 12,325,752.55 Cr
10/06/2023 LOCAL CHEQUE NO 000069 LS 03486 S00099798 10/06/2023 52,000.00 0.00 12,273,752.55 Cr
10/06/2023 LOCAL CHEQUE NO 001956 LS 00527 S00099798 10/06/2023 100,000.00 0.00 12,173,752.55 Cr
10/06/2023 UNPD CHQ NO 000069RSN 38 S00099798 10/06/2023 0.00 52,000.00 12,225,752.55 Cr
10/06/2023 GRACE LAW ADVOCATES 0723322189 DROP BOX S00099798 10/06/2023 10,000.00 0.00 12,215,752.55 Cr
10/06/2023 LOCAL CHEQUE NO 000065 LS 09995 S00099798 10/06/2023 12,426.00 0.00 12,203,326.55 Cr
11/06/2023 RFA5089GAX~1578#6034~254724033147~-MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0017005 10/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 12,204,326.55 Cr
22~CHRISTOPHER OCHIENG
11/06/2023 RFA40BEEOG~1578#11257~254705332042~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0017525 10/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 12,206,326.55 Cr
0222~Paulo Arusei
11/06/2023 RFA30CQNGR~1578#05815~254724139084~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0017705 10/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 12,226,326.55 Cr
0222~JULIUS NJOROGE
11/06/2023 RFA80OD6KVO~1578#LS- 033CB0017795 10/06/2023 0.00 300.00 12,226,626.55 Cr
11158~254743436113~-MPESAC2B_400222~VINCENT
MWANIKI
11/06/2023 RFAS50D1EPN~1578#05663~254724139084~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0017851 10/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 12,246,626.55 Cr
0222~JULIUS NJOROGE
11/06/2023 RFA7OCH4IR~1578#LS- 033CB0018171 10/06/2023 0.00 90,000.00 12,336,626.55 Cr
10334~254722279905~MPESAC2B_400222~Bob Okumu
11/06/2023 RFA20EDTSE~1578#09383~254729138966~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0018550 10/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 12,337,626.55 Cr
0222~AMOS MAKOKHA
11/06/2023 RFA1OFHKWN~1578#LS- 033CB0018740 10/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 12,338,626.55 Cr
09446~254713489969~MPESAC2B_400222~RUTH ODUKA
11/06/2023 RFA401Z96M~1578#LS- 033CB0020209 10/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 12,353,626.55 Cr
09158~254721823194~MPESAC2B_400222~SALOME
KAMANDE
11/06/2023 RFA90JJJCB~1578#08497~254726955710~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0020486 10/06/2023 0.00 60,000.00 12,413,626.55 Cr
222~KIPRONO BENARD
11/06/2023 RFA70JWS7R~1578#08313~254728600526~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0021550 10/06/2023 0.00 7,000.00 12,420,626.55 Cr
0222~PAULINE WAFULA
11/06/2023 RFA90L990V~1578#07783~254725286975~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0023664 10/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 12,470,626.55 Cr
222~BENSON MICHAEL
11/06/2023 RFA60OMWT3G~1578#08990~254700587240~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0025489 10/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,480,626.55 Cr
0222~DOROTHY NYAKIANA
11/06/2023 RFA40MVHIM~1578#341~254722840958~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0026549 10/06/2023 0.00 7,940.00 12,488,566.55 Cr
22~VICTORIA SIMIYU
11/06/2023 RFAOONNSE8~1578#9894~254720471554~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0027845 10/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,498,566.55 Cr
222~BENJAMIN ONDIGI
11/06/2023 RFA40POI08~1578#8417~254726218153~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0030320 10/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 12,518,566.55 Cr
22~JULIUS OKUMU
11/06/2023 RFAOOPBC44~1578#06790~254720805444~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0030674 10/06/2023 0.00 14,853.00 12,533,419.55 Cr
222~JANET NDUNGU
11/06/2023 RFAB80QR358~1578#6249~254726028572~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0032741 10/06/2023 0.00 11,040.00 12,544,459.55 Cr
22~LYNNETTE MWACHIRO
11/06/2023 RFA70ORBH4J~1578#00523~254722764198~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0033121 10/06/2023 0.00 75,000.00 12,619,459.55 Cr
222~DORIS MACHARIA
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
11/06/2023 RFA60TBBIS~1578#07698~254722606349~MPESAC2B_ 400 |033CB0034442 10/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 12,622,459.55 Cr
222~ERASTUS NGUGI
11/06/2023 RFAS0TBWGN~1578#LS- 033CB0034901 10/06/2023 0.00 25,000.00 12,647,459.55 Cr
10730~254721387592~MPESAC2B_400222~JOB MWANGI
11/06/2023 RFAG60OVYTX0~1578#LS- 033CB0037122 10/06/2023 0.00 140,000.00 12,787,459.55 Cr
08223~254707822072~MPESAC2B_400222~AKUWAM
EBENYO
11/06/2023 RFA40YFPBK~1578#2310~254721765111~-MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0040148 10/06/2023 0.00 8,510.00 12,795,969.55 Cr
22~VIVIAN SHIBANDA
11/06/2023 RFA2P4DLZ4~1578#1.505388~254721678908~MPESAC2B_4 | 033CB0045708 10/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,805,969.55 Cr
00222~FRASIAH GITHINJI
11/06/2023 RFA6P5Y71Y~1578#10340~254721683899~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0046654 10/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 12,807,969.55 Cr
222~CHRISTINE NJOROGE
11/06/2023 RFA1P8VS3B~1578#09222~254758219800~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0048562 10/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 12,808,969.55 Cr
222~MELVIN AGBOZO
11/06/2023 RFA9PCKDIV~1578#LS- 033CB0051934 10/06/2023 0.00 12,000.00 12,820,969.55 Cr
09345~254702907290~MPESAC2B_400222~CHEPNGENO
VIOLA
11/06/2023 RFA2PJTRYS~1578#02555~254722395093~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0054240 10/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,830,969.55 Cr
222~MONICA KIVUTI
11/06/2023 RFAOPFQM3E~1578#SA2556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_4 [ 033CB0056182 10/06/2023 0.00 2,200.00 12,833,169.55 Cr
00222~JOSEPH MWANGI
11/06/2023 RFASBPPBMIM~1578#20986564~254713380060~MPESAC2B_|033CB0057036 10/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,843,169.55 Cr
400222~SIMON GACHAGU
11/06/2023 RFA7PZ0OFS9~1578#LS- 033CB0063141 10/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 12,845,169.55 Cr
09602~254724682367~-MPESAC2B_400222~JOEL MWANGI
11/06/2023 RFA2PSYMYY~1578#07424~254726786857~-MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0065056 10/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,855,169.55 Cr
0222~CAROL KIMACHIA
11/06/2023 RFA1PW2DMR~1578#06447~254722555268~MPESAC2B_40 [ 033CB0066008 10/06/2023 0.00 15,526.00 12,870,695.55 Cr
0222~PAUL ELKINGTON
11/06/2023 RFA4Q7UJ98~1578#LS- 033CB0068150 10/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,880,695.55 Cr
06934~254721139864~MPESAC2B_400222~MARTIN OLEMO
11/06/2023 RFA3PZOL35~1578#698~254721929298~MPESAC2B_ 40022 |033CB0070158 10/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 12,885,695.55 Cr
2~LILLIAN MUEKE
11/06/2023 RFA4QDLDTM~1578#LS- 033CB0071930 10/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 12,935,695.55 Cr
08361~254717089160~MPESAC2B_400222~MARY ODINGA
11/06/2023 RFA1Q60DFR~1578#LS- 033CB0073700 10/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 12,945,695.55 Cr
11314~254721139864~MPESAC2B_400222~MARTIN OLEMO
11/06/2023 RFA9QIXNZ9~1578#754~254722837316~MPESAC2B_ 40022 |033CB0076460 10/06/2023 0.00 77,000.00 13,022,695.55 Cr
2~ELIZABETH KYULU
11/06/2023 RFA7QG2IXH~1578#05863~254720809355~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0080114 10/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,025,695.55 Cr
222~PATRICK OWESI
11/06/2023 RFA9QWQRD5~1578#1L.S10065~254713734664~MPESAC2B_|033CB0083760 10/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 13,029,695.55 Cr
400222~Brian Nthei
11/06/2023 RFAOQMF8S6~1578#06737~254701053013~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0084562 10/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 13,044,695.55 Cr
222~Shamillah Iswa
11/06/2023 RFAOR3EO7A~1578#07241~254722138990~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0089654 10/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 13,064,695.55 Cr
222~SAMWEL GIOCHE
11/06/2023 RFA8QYOQNO~1578#8467~254719557243~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0091942 10/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 13,065,695.55 Cr
222~PHILIP MAKORI
11/06/2023 RFB4R5M3WU~1578#4954~254703119619~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0092538 11/06/2023 0.00 2,500.00 13,068,195.55 Cr
222~ENRICAH DULO
11/06/2023 RFA1QZWLDJ~1578#5918~254704140753~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0093774 10/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,073,195.55 Cr
222~JOHNSON ISIJI
11/06/2023 RFA5R4ALHV~1578#08738~254726843730~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0094861 10/06/2023 0.00 55,000.00 13,128,195.55 Cr
222~JACOB KINYUMBU
11/06/2023 RFB1RCIV2B~1578#LS- 033CB0096836 11/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,138,195.55 Cr
07611~254729968970~MPESAC2B_400222~MARY MBILO
11/06/2023 RFB7REODET~1578#06952~254722437935~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0097736 11/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,140,195.55 Cr
222~JOSEPH OYARO
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA Account No 01100001711200
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VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES
00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
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11/06/2023 RFB6RHGVUA~1578#LS- 033CB0099271 11/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,143,195.55 Cr
07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B_400222~VICTOR
MAKORI
11/06/2023 RFBORML5R8~1578#06952~254722437935~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0103130 11/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,146,195.55 Cr
222~JOSEPH OYARO
11/06/2023 RFB7RKBOOP~1578#Ls- 033CB0103811 11/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 13,196,195.55 Cr
08269~254707063596~MPESAC2B_400222~MOSES
KINYANJUI
11/06/2023 RFBIRIHVB5~1578#Ls- 033CB0106733 11/06/2023 0.00 150,000.00 13,346,195.55 Cr
08269~254725120195~MPESAC2B_400222~DENNIS
NDUNGI
11/06/2023 RFB4RKJ9PO~1578#ls- 033CB0106913 11/06/2023 0.00 60,000.00 13,406,195.55 Cr
04088~254707063596~MPESAC2B_400222~MOSES
KINYANJUI
11/06/2023 RFB3RJAEFD~1578#LS- 033CB0108527 11/06/2023 0.00 3,500.00 13,409,695.55 Cr
10398~254703537370~MPESAC2B_400222~ELKANAH
MORARA
11/06/2023 RFB6RPQUG2~1578#Ls- 033CB0108998 11/06/2023 0.00 7,000.00 13,416,695.55 Cr
01818~254724668398~MPESAC2B_400222~KENNEDY
MUGO
11/06/2023 RFBBRRZQAI~1578#7670~254723616639~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0113303 11/06/2023 0.00 5,400.00 13,422,095.55 Cr
22~GLADYS KIAMAH
11/06/2023 RFB9RVPZVZ~1578#07649~254792282631~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0113557 11/06/2023 0.00 150,000.00 13,572,095.55 Cr
222~Delbert Nyawara
11/06/2023 RFB5RU8GZJ~1578#SA02556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0113591 11/06/2023 0.00 2,200.00 13,574,295.55 Cr
400222~JOSEPH MWANGI
11/06/2023 RFB7RX5QMJ~1578#07996~254707116929~MPESAC2B_400(033CB0118798 11/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,584,295.55 Cr
222~JUNE ARESA
11/06/2023 RFBIRZIK1X~1578#09241~254729523795~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0118921 11/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,587,295.55 Cr
22~MELVIN ONG'ANG'O
11/06/2023 RFB1RV7XZN~1578#LS- 033CB0119427 11/06/2023 0.00 140,000.00 13,727,295.55 Cr
04088~254715329581~MPESAC2B_400222~JOSEPH
GICHERU
11/06/2023 RFB3S1JMEJ~1578#5251~254720135888~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0121238 11/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,729,295.55 Cr
22~VERONICA KARIUKI
11/06/2023 RFB1SOCYST~1578#LS- 033CB0121387 11/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,731,295.55 Cr
10827~254726954405~MPESAC2B_400222~ALEX WAWERU
11/06/2023 RFB8BRZP54W~1578#LS- 033CB0122628 11/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,733,295.55 Cr
11053~254723626866~MPESAC2B_400222~Jackson
mutunga
11/06/2023 RFB4S24BP0O~1578#09239~254723327217~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0125629 11/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,735,295.55 Cr
222~0SCAR GATHURA
11/06/2023 RFB1S26DEN~1578#05417~254720007544~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0126709 11/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,745,295.55 Cr
222~LYDIAH MARUCHA
11/06/2023 RFB4SCFVTE~1578#03850~254721960763~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0130594 11/06/2023 0.00 12,000.00 13,757,295.55 Cr
222~WINNIE OCHIENG
11/06/2023 RFB6SAE4RS~1578#3398~254720925210~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0131965 11/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 13,760,295.55 Cr
22~MARGARET MUCHIRI
11/06/2023 RFB8SFGLOO~1578#SA02556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0133015 11/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 13,764,295.55 Cr
400222~JOSEPH MWANGI
11/06/2023 RFB6SM2MOM~1578#07241~254722138990~MPESAC2B 40 |033CB0136808 11/06/2023 0.00 40,000.00 13,804,295.55 Cr
0222~SAMWEL GIOCHE
11/06/2023 RFB1SPYJDR~1578#10632~254707752208~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0140362 11/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,806,295.55 Cr
222~JOHN KAHIGA
11/06/2023 RFB2SPBXZK~1578#3204~254724087782~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0141497 11/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,808,295.55 Cr
22~DAVID MALA
11/06/2023 RFB7SOUC1H~1578#3204~254724087782~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0145190 11/06/2023 0.00 50.00 13,808,345.55 Cr
222~DAVID MALA
11/06/2023 RFB5SX0O53R~1578#LS- 033CB0145283 11/06/2023 0.00 13,500.00 13,821,845.55 Cr
09491~254703580288~MPESAC2B_400222~DELINA
ANGAYU
11/06/2023 RFB1TMQB67~1578#8170~254729015156~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0148090 11/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 13,825,845.55 Cr
22~DOROTHY NJUGUNA
11/06/2023 RFB6SZ\W498~1578#LS- 033CB0150801 11/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,827,845.55 Cr
10817~254725522156~MPESAC2B_400222~WAISWA
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA Account No 01100001711200
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL
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ABED
11/06/2023 RFB4ATNRYUG~1578#LS- 033CB0153826 11/06/2023 0.00 19,000.00 13,846,845.55 Cr
08810~254713931338~MPESAC2B_400222~ALEX MOLA
11/06/2023 RFC8TS79UA~1578#LS- 033CB0157980 12/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 13,847,845.55 Cr
08966~254712694826~MPESAC2B_400222~-GOEFREY
ORINA
11/06/2023 RFC8TUCOU2~1578#3409~254721400638~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0204190 12/06/2023 0.00 54,000.00 13,901,845.55 Cr
22~LYDIA LUNG'U
11/06/2023 POSAG038547~316110103551~LS- POSS00278961 10/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 13,905,845.55 Cr
07064~P0OS40869 01100001711200
12/06/2023 RFC6TY4C9I~1578#08587~254729951883~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0001997 12/06/2023 0.00 30,000.00 13,935,845.55 Cr
22~PETER MUKUNDI
12/06/2023 RFC2UOFWTG~1578# LS- 033CB0005270 12/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 13,937,845.55 Cr
09536~254723029467~MPESAC2B_400222~SUSAN GATITU
12/06/2023 RFCOU4G56E~1578#LS- 033CB0014035 12/06/2023 0.00 7,000.00 13,944,845.55 Cr
10992~254724619209~-MPESAC2B_400222~JOSEPH
NDIRANGU
12/06/2023 RFC4U59NPM~1578#07094~254710596544~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0017342 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 13,954,845.55 Cr
0222~EVELYN IRUNGU
12/06/2023 RFC4U9SICC~1578#32067804~254724596945~MPESAC2B_ [033CB0033803 12/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,959,845.55 Cr
400222~IRENE WANJIKU NG'ANG'A
12/06/2023 RFC1UA2D3N~1578#SA2556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0034848 12/06/2023 0.00 1,900.00 13,961,745.55 Cr
00222~JOSEPH MWANGI
12/06/2023 RFC7UB1EL5~1578#05017~254723867303~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0038177 12/06/2023 0.00 11,000.00 13,972,745.55 Cr
222~JANEFFER WANGUI
12/06/2023 RFC4UBDG40~1578#LS- 033CB0039401 12/06/2023 0.00 20,434.00 13,993,179.55 Cr
06304~254722174724~MPESAC2B_400222~TUM PIUS
12/06/2023 RFCBUDE18M~1578#LS- 033CB0046468 12/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 13,998,179.55 Cr
5667~254725980376~MPESAC2B_400222~LILIAN DAWO
12/06/2023 RFCOUDQWX5~1578#LS- 033CB0047824 12/06/2023 0.00 12,000.00 14,010,179.55 Cr
10248~254729988132~MPESAC2B_400222~FAITH MWANGI
12/06/2023 RFC2UFAGZG~1578#LS- 033CB0053683 12/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 14,013,179.55 Cr
03755~254725388601~MPESAC2B_400222~FELICIA
MLAMBA
12/06/2023 RFC7UFF201~1578#LS- 033CB0054299 12/06/2023 0.00 300.00 14,013,479.55 Cr
11158~254743436113~MPESAC2B_400222~VINCENT
MWANIKI
12/06/2023 RFC8BUFK83C~1578#LS- 033CB0054855 12/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 14,033,479.55 Cr
07230~254727276088~MPESAC2B_400222~SOLOMON GAD
NGARI
12/06/2023 RFC2UHCFMG~1578#05419~254728641887~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0059398 12/06/2023 0.00 30,000.00 14,063,479.55 Cr
0222~RICHARD NYAMU
12/06/2023 RFC2UI3GQ4~1578#09068~254718892141~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0061328 12/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 14,068,479.55 Cr
222~SAMUEL CHELONGO
12/06/2023 RFC5UIYIHD~1578#LS- 033CB0065931 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,078,479.55 Cr
08270~254723004263~MPESAC2B_400222~SHARON
CHILUMO
12/06/2023 RFC8UM9CRS~1578#09697~254720842521~MPESAC2B 40 |033CB0078919 12/06/2023 0.00 27,000.00 14,105,479.55 Cr
0222~JAMES KURIA
12/06/2023 RFC7UOHKX3~1578#LS- 033CB0085247 12/06/2023 0.00 3,100.00 14,108,579.55 Cr
06688~254716326043~MPESAC2B_400222~ERIK MUGO
12/06/2023 RFCOUPJRP4~1578#3509~254702090766~MPESAC2B_4002 | 033CB0088281 12/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 14,158,579.55 Cr
22~VINCENT MARANGU
12/06/2023 RFC8UPSAO6~1578#3619~254702090766~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0088919 12/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 14,208,579.55 Cr
222~VINCENT MARANGU
12/06/2023 RFCB8URH5UO~1578#LS- 033CB0093767 12/06/2023 0.00 100,000.00 14,308,579.55 Cr
10689~254721871267~-MPESAC2B_400222~MILLIAM
MARICHU
12/06/2023 RFC5US1I1R~1578#LS- 033CB0095230 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,318,579.55 Cr
09555~254718254560~MPESAC2B_400222~PHYLIS KIBABA
12/06/2023 RFC2UT60CU~1578#LS- 033CB0098238 12/06/2023 0.00 51,000.00 14,369,579.55 Cr
02683~254711885845~MPESAC2B_400222~MARY
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OTULO
12/06/2023 RFC7UV73GP~1578#5051~254770417293~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0103459 12/06/2023 0.00 18,700.00 14,388,279.55 Cr
22~RUTH MABELE
12/06/2023 RFC4UWOOZE~1578#LS- 033CB0107413 12/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,390,279.55 Cr
07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B_400222~VICTOR
MAKORI
12/06/2023 RFC3UWY113~1578#09941~254701382708~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0108109 12/06/2023 0.00 25,000.00 14,415,279.55 Cr
222~KELVIN KIMATHI
12/06/2023 RFC2UXBQWA~1578#ls- 033CB0109075 12/06/2023 0.00 48,000.00 14,463,279.55 Cr
09280~254718803257~MPESAC2B_400222~ANASTASIA
MURUNGI
12/06/2023 RFC8UYPOHM~1578#07515~254711260922~MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0112458 12/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,465,279.55 Cr
0222~ELIJAH KYULE
12/06/2023 RFCOUYSUW6~1578#953~254721382968~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0112769 12/06/2023 0.00 60,000.00 14,525,279.55 Cr
22~FREDRICK THUITA
12/06/2023 RFC1UZFEVL~1578#LS- 033CB0114433 12/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,527,279.55 Cr
11049~254724418955~MPESAC2B_400222~CATHERINE
MUTINDA
12/06/2023 RFC6VOKZ9G~1578#07241~254722138990~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0118302 12/06/2023 0.00 60,000.00 14,587,279.55 Cr
222~SAMWEL GIOCHE
12/06/2023 RFC2V0QAZK~1578#3581~254725826310~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0119357 12/06/2023 0.00 16,000.00 14,603,279.55 Cr
22~OGATA JANET
12/06/2023 RFC2VOR5JA~1578#03289~254729345372~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0119458 12/06/2023 0.00 6,000.00 14,609,279.55 Cr
222~ISAAC KITUR
12/06/2023 RFC6VORWMY~1578#2783~254722415386~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0119691 12/06/2023 0.00 9,000.00 14,618,279.55 Cr
222~VICTORIA NZIOKI
12/06/2023 RFCOV1QSUY~1578#06856~254712907533~MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0125982 12/06/2023 0.00 100,000.00 14,718,279.55 Cr
0222~KOGAI BRENDA
12/06/2023 RFC5V23XYH~1578#32475443~254724087268~MPESAC2B_ [ 033CB0128303 12/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 14,721,279.55 Cr
400222~LUCY MWANGI
12/06/2023 RFC8V25EDS~1578#LS- 033CB0128605 12/06/2023 0.00 18,000.00 14,739,279.55 Cr
02359~254729935451~MPESAC2B_400222~NICHOLAS
MALONZA
12/06/2023 RFC9V2ID0O1~1578#2974~254724719922~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0130727 12/06/2023 0.00 300.00 14,739,579.55 Cr
22~JOHN OMUDANGA
12/06/2023 RFC8V2ZCQC~1578#33355887~254729744295~MPESAC2B |[033CB0133472 12/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 14,754,579.55 Cr
_400222~BLENDA WACHIRA
12/06/2023 RFC8V4YSXI~1578#Ls- 033CB0145562 12/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 14,769,579.55 Cr
01818~254724668398~MPESAC2B_400222~KENNEDY
MUGO
12/06/2023 RFC3V5JM0OV~1578#5757~254726838570~MPESAC2B 4002 | 033CB0149065 12/06/2023 0.00 13,027.00 14,782,606.55 Cr
22~GITHIl MWERU
12/06/2023 RFC4V6G4MK~1578#09670~254702109847~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0154557 12/06/2023 0.00 1,500.00 14,784,106.55 Cr
0222~WINNIE ANYANGO
12/06/2023 RFC2V6RYAO~1578#1279~254711851384~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0156668 12/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 14,786,106.55 Cr
222~ERASTUS KISOMO
12/06/2023 RFC3V7MGMP~1578#09750~254722872019~MPESAC2B_ 40 [033CB0161721 12/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 14,790,106.55 Cr
0222~CAROLINE MUSILA
12/06/2023 RFC3V7XZYX~1578#34083761~254797110542~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0163435 12/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 14,791,106.55 Cr
400222~DIANAH ATEKA
12/06/2023 RFC7V7YCV7~1578#LS- 033CB0163448 12/06/2023 0.00 27,000.00 14,818,106.55 Cr
03241~254722361403~MPESAC2B_400222~CECILIA
MANGO
12/06/2023 RFC7V8J05J~1578#754~254722837316~MPESAC2B_400222|033CB0166808 12/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 14,833,106.55 Cr
~ELIZABETH KYULU
12/06/2023 RFC2V8VAES~1578#775~254722619193~MPESAC2B_40022|033CB0168778 12/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 14,883,106.55 Cr
2~JAPHETH MWALIMU
12/06/2023 RFC6V95B96~1578#38969114~254726101068~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0170429 12/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 14,884,106.55 Cr
400222~Lonah Ogero
12/06/2023 RFCOV9JD7Q~1578#4095~254706511695~MPESAC2B_4002 [033CB0172691 12/06/2023 0.00 36,000.00 14,920,106.55 Cr
22~DAVID ONSARE
12/06/2023 RFC2VC6KH6~1578#01854~254721593366~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0187312 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,930,106.55 Cr
222~RACHEL KARANJA
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12/06/2023 RFC5VDSRG5~1578#L.S- 033CB0195605 12/06/2023 0.00 40,000.00 14,970,106.55 Cr
06745~254720613561~-MPESAC2B_400222~EMMANUEL
KIRUI
12/06/2023 RFC8VFC8YS~1578#LS- 033CB0360989 12/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 14,975,106.55 Cr
00636~254728525299~MPESAC2B_400222~HARON
DAUGLAS
12/06/2023 RFC2VGGLJO~1578#2077~254706235456~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0362308 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 14,985,106.55 Cr
222~PRISCAH NYOTAH
12/06/2023 RFC4VEAOPY~1578#09710~254727175372~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0362987 12/06/2023 0.00 70,000.00 15,055,106.55 Cr
222~PETER OKIRO
12/06/2023 RFC7VIWB73~1578#10587~254720013337~MPESAC2B 400 |033CB0363763 12/06/2023 0.00 4,500.00 15,059,606.55 Cr
222~AMOS NGATIA
12/06/2023 RFC7VFINDB~1578#LS- 033CB0366538 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,069,606.55 Cr
03853~254722803315~MPESAC2B_400222~MICHAEL
NDERITU
12/06/2023 RFC6VNJB4S~1578#L.S08544~254722127902~MPESAC2B_4|033CB0376680 12/06/2023 0.00 41,000.00 15,110,606.55 Cr
00222~OLIVIA CHEGE
12/06/2023 RFC2VPV8BG~1578#11267~254710759701~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0385096 12/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 15,115,606.55 Cr
222~MARY PHILIP
12/06/2023 RFC8VR49WK~1578#09901~254722836200~MPESAC2B_40 [033CB0389568 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,125,606.55 Cr
0222~ELLY MAINA
12/06/2023 LSK SACCO CHQ No0.000205 012CB0389645 14/06/2023 0.00 49,000.00 15,174,606.55 Cr
12/06/2023 RFC3VT3ZP5~1578#29629808~254705440414~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0396044 12/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 15,175,606.55 Cr
400222~Kevin Odari
12/06/2023 LS-09493 CHQ No0.101266 012CB0419195 14/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,185,606.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-07173 CHQ No0.000005 012CB0419200 14/06/2023 0.00 10,400.00 15,196,006.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-07874 CHQ No0.000076 012CB0419211 14/06/2023 0.00 24,267.00 15,220,273.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-00210 CHQ No0.000639 012CB0419218 14/06/2023 0.00 523,000.00 15,743,273.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-10093 CHQ No0.001393 012CB0419227 14/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 15,748,273.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-10525 CHQ No0.001394 012CB0419234 14/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 15,758,273.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-03331 CHQ No0.000384 012CB0419237 14/06/2023 0.00 300,000.00 16,058,273.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-06316 CHQ No0.001392 012CB0419241 14/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 16,060,273.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-00476 CHQ N0.000654 012CB0419246 14/06/2023 0.00 150,000.00 16,210,273.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-03803 CHQ N0.000566 012CB0419251 14/06/2023 0.00 200,000.00 16,410,273.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-02544 CHQ No0.000738 012CB0419257 14/06/2023 0.00 267,422.00 16,677,695.55 Cr
12/06/2023 LS-04876 CHQ N0.000039 012CB0419264 14/06/2023 0.00 8,420.00 16,686,115.55 Cr
12/06/2023 RFC5W6EEA9~1578#3647~254726805769~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0433826 12/06/2023 0.00 25,000.00 16,711,115.55 Cr
222~GLADYS NDEKE
12/06/2023 RFC6W95BFO~1578#LS- 033CB0441210 12/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 16,713,115.55 Cr
07884~254712382354~MPESAC2B_400222~MARGARET
MAINA
12/06/2023 RFC6WADMO04~1578#LS- 033CB0444496 12/06/2023 0.00 2,500.00 16,715,615.55 Cr
10920~254705798074~MPESAC2B_400222~CECILIA
OLENDO
12/06/2023 RFC8WBDKYI~1578#LS-LS- 033CB0447104 12/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 16,735,615.55 Cr
07804~254720638978~MPESAC2B_400222~JOSHUA
OGEGA
12/06/2023 RFC1IWBKX6T~1578#ls- 033CB0447647 12/06/2023 0.00 100,000.00 16,835,615.55 Cr
08177~254725365965~MPESAC2B_400222~PAUL NYAOSI
12/06/2023 RFCOWBNRQG~1578#LS- 033CB0447833 12/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 16,836,615.55 Cr
07853~254790259952~MPESAC2B_400222~VICTOR
MAKORI
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12/06/2023 RFC4AWBXX00~1578#LS- 033CB0448565 12/06/2023 0.00 7,000.00 16,843,615.55 Cr
08693~254717500519~MPESAC2B_400222~KEVIN BARASA
12/06/2023 RFC4WDHUNO~1578#09455~254728402510~MPESAC2B_4 [033CB0452299 12/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 16,845,615.55 Cr
00222~LORRAIN ODHIAMBO
12/06/2023 UNPD CHQ NO 906894 RSN 38 012CB0457770 13/06/2023 300,000.00 0.00 16,545,615.55 Cr
12/06/2023 COMM CHEQUE NO 906894 RSN 38 012CB0457770 12/06/2023 500.00 0.00 16,545,115.55 Cr
12/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY 906894 RSN 38 012CB0457770 12/06/2023 100.00 0.00 16,545,015.55 Cr
12/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~-DORCAS MWARI NYAMU 012CB0460316 12/06/2023 0.00 98,287.00 16,643,302.55 Cr
12/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~DORCAS MWARI NYAMU 012CB0460316 12/06/2023 200.00 0.00 16,643,102.55 Cr
12/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~DORCAS MWARI NYAMU 012CB0460316 12/06/2023 40.00 0.00 16,643,062.55 Cr
12/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~HENRY OMUKUBI AMONDO 012CB0463678 12/06/2023 0.00 19,928.00 16,662,990.55 Cr
12/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~HENRY OMUKUBI AMONDO 012CB0463678 12/06/2023 200.00 0.00 16,662,790.55 Cr
12/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~HENRY OMUKUBI AMONDO 012CB0463678 12/06/2023 40.00 0.00 16,662,750.55 Cr
12/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~-HUMPHREY N NJIRU +OR HELLEN W 012CB0463778 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 16,672,750.55 Cr
NJIR
12/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~HUMPHREY N NJIRU +OR 012CB0463778 12/06/2023 200.00 0.00 16,672,550.55 Cr
HELLEN W NJIR
12/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~HUMPHREY N NJIRU +OR HELLEN|012CB0463778 12/06/2023 40.00 0.00 16,672,510.55 Cr
W NJIR
12/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~LYDIAH WARUGURU WANGOMBE 012CB0463782 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 16,682,510.55 Cr
12/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~LYDIAH WARUGURU 012CB0463782 12/06/2023 200.00 0.00 16,682,310.55 Cr
WANGOMBE
12/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~LYDIAH WARUGURU WANGOMBE |012CB0463782 12/06/2023 40.00 0.00 16,682,270.55 Cr
12/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~PENINA ALIMA OLOO 012CB0463840 12/06/2023 0.00 90,000.00 16,772,270.55 Cr
12/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~PENINA ALIMA OLOO 012CB0463840 12/06/2023 200.00 0.00 16,772,070.55 Cr
12/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~PENINA ALIMA OLOO 012CB0463840 12/06/2023 40.00 0.00 16,772,030.55 Cr
12/06/2023 RFC5WJ28KT~1578#01661~254723864264~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0467958 12/06/2023 0.00 16,069.00 16,788,099.55 Cr
222~ISAAC SIMIYU
12/06/2023 RFC5WK91L7~1578#07810~254722324406~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0472900 12/06/2023 0.00 7,000.00 16,795,099.55 Cr
222~-DANIEL M'MUGAMBI
12/06/2023 RFC1WKSM1D~1578#08221~254722622590~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0474926 12/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 16,796,099.55 Cr
0222~0OLIVIA MWACHOFI
12/06/2023 RFCOWL86K8~1578#8467- 033CB0476539 12/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 16,798,099.55 Cr
JA0008529~254719557243~MPESAC2B_400222~PHILIP
MAKORI
12/06/2023 RFC2WLRC8W~1578#08903~254725692235~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0477831 12/06/2023 0.00 52,000.00 16,850,099.55 Cr
0222~KOSKEI CHEPKORIR
12/06/2023 RFC7TWMZBQB~1578#02016~254722795003~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0480825 12/06/2023 0.00 105,000.00 16,955,099.55 Cr
0222~WALUBENGO WANINGILO
12/06/2023 RFCOWN44GP~1578#03289~254729345372~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0481122 12/06/2023 0.00 4,500.00 16,959,599.55 Cr
0222~ISAAC KITUR
12/06/2023 POSAG021457 ~316312123922~LS- POSS00607729 12/06/2023 0.00 14,000.00 16,973,599.55 Cr
01907~P0S26769 01100001711200
12/06/2023 LS-08697~GULENYWA ALDRINAH SHEILA KHAOMBI~ BRS00654302 12/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 16,993,599.55 Cr
12/06/2023 225:MBANKING~RFC3V3UQ91 1578#L.S-08414 25472043~E |FPCS00742927 12/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 17,008,599.55 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
12/06/2023 225:MBANKING~RFC1UKMOS8L 1578#1.S-02291 25472693~E |FPCS00742927 12/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 17,058,599.55 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
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12/06/2023 SO AARON MWENDWA MUSAU 04694 S00859618 12/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 17,059,599.55 Cr
12/06/2023 2321 SIMON/JOYCE S00864528 12/06/2023 0.00 107,751.00 17,167,350.55 Cr
13/06/2023 RFD1IWR1CXB~1578#Ls- 033CB0006016 13/06/2023 0.00 7,000.00 17,174,350.55 Cr
01818~254724668398~MPESAC2B_400222~KENNEDY
MUGO
13/06/2023 RFD2WRB1PQ~1578#01956~254721687165~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0006817 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 17,176,350.55 Cr
0222~LYDIA WAIGWA
13/06/2023 RFD1IWRSWRF~1578#8918~254718255856~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0008204 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 17,186,350.55 Cr
0222~elisha mokaya
13/06/2023 RFD6WUNYHK~1578#LS- 033CB0016485 13/06/2023 0.00 500.00 17,186,850.55 Cr
4283~254721346981~-MPESAC2B_400222~ROY KAGURE
13/06/2023 RFDAWWUWLW~1578#LS- 033CB0023745 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,191,850.55 Cr
09771~254743812512~MPESAC2B_400222~Lydia Ndung'u
13/06/2023 RFD6WXLAXC~1578#LS- 033CB0026490 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,196,850.55 Cr
08185~254708126129~MPESAC2B_400222~Antony Mudany
13/06/2023 RFD2WYN306~1578#27540328~254702723035~MPESAC2B |033CB0031001 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 17,197,850.55 Cr
_400222~INNOCENT OMONDI
13/06/2023 RFD1X0R5ZL~1578#8443~254713091831~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0043139 13/06/2023 0.00 2,100.00 17,199,950.55 Cr
22~MOSES MABEYA
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~MAINGI MUSYIMI AND ASSOCIATES - 012CB0085119 13/06/2023 0.00 28,334.00 17,228,284.55 Cr
CLI
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MAINGI MUSYIMI AND 012CB0085119 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,228,084.55 Cr
ASSOCIATES -CLI
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~MAINGI MUSYIMI AND 012CB0085119 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,228,044.55 Cr
ASSOCIATES -CLI
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~00000000ERIC KYALO MUTUA CO 012CB0085290 13/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 17,231,044.55 Cr
CLIENT
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000ERIC KYALO MUTUA 012CB0085290 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,230,844.55 Cr
CO CLIENT
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000ERIC KYALO MUTUA CO |012CB0085290 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,230,804.55 Cr
CLIENT
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~O0000000TECLA JEPKOECH TUM 012CB0085466 13/06/2023 0.00 70,500.00 17,301,304.55 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000TECLA JEPKOECH 012CB0085466 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,301,104.55 Cr
TUM
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000TECLA JEPKOECH TUM |012CB0085466 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,301,064.55 Cr
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~O0000000HILARY KIPLAGAT CHEMITEI |012CB0085552 13/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 17,321,064.55 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000HILARY KIPLAGAT 012CB0085552 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,320,864.55 Cr
CHEMITEI
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000HILARY KIPLAGAT 012CB0085552 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,320,824.55 Cr
CHEMITEI
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~\MARY WANGUI WAITITU 012CB0085564 13/06/2023 0.00 356,000.00 17,676,824.55 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MARY WANGUI WAITITU 012CB0085564 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,676,624.55 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~MARY WANGUI WAITITU 012CB0085564 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,676,584.55 Cr
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~00000000KEVIN KINENGO KATISYA 012CB0085589 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,681,584.55 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~00000000KEVIN KINENGO 012CB0085589 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,681,384.55 Cr
KATISYA
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~00000000KEVIN KINENGO 012CB0085589 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,681,344.55 Cr
KATISYA
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~RUBUA NGURE COMPANY SPIKES BUI [012CB0085645 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 17,691,344.55 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~RUBUA NGURE COMPANY 012CB0085645 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,691,144.55 Cr
SPIKES BUI
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~RUBUA NGURE COMPANY 012CB0085645 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,691,104.55 Cr
SPIKES BUI
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13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~CHELAGAT AND COMPANY 012CB0085701 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 17,696,104.55 Cr
ADVOCATES
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~CHELAGAT AND COMPANY 012CB0085701 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,695,904.55 Cr
ADVOCATES
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~CHELAGAT AND COMPANY 012CB0085701 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,695,864.55 Cr
ADVOCATES
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~WILLIAM CUCU GITHARA 012CB0085763 13/06/2023 0.00 278,250.00 17,974,114.55 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~WILLIAM CUCU GITHARA 012CB0085763 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 17,973,914.55 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~WILLIAM CUCU GITHARA 012CB0085763 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 17,973,874.55 Cr
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~AGNES NZISA ROGO 012CB0085883 13/06/2023 0.00 60,655.00 18,034,529.55 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~AGNES NZISA ROGO 012CB0085883 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 18,034,329.55 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~AGNES NZISA ROGO 012CB0085883 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 18,034,289.55 Cr
13/06/2023 RFD0X4U8JG~1578#07640~254727588651~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0136452 13/06/2023 0.00 28,334.00 18,062,623.55 Cr
222~BENJAMIN KYALO
13/06/2023 RFD5X6YV6Z~1578#LS- 033CB0139314 13/06/2023 0.00 7,000.00 18,069,623.55 Cr
09559~254723839390~MPESAC2B_400222~EUNICE KIMEU
13/06/2023 RFDOX9A7P6~1578#07806~254700059720~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0140440 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,070,623.55 Cr
222~ROBERT TUMBUTI
13/06/2023 RFD6XC20WS~1578#LS- 033CB0143301 13/06/2023 0.00 40,000.00 18,110,623.55 Cr
3967~254725840722~MPESAC2B_400222~CAROLINE
WANJIKU GICHINA
13/06/2023 RFD6X93P2E~1578#03603~254720963344~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0146063 13/06/2023 0.00 28,500.00 18,139,123.55 Cr
222~OMONDI OGUTU
13/06/2023 LAW SOCIETY CHQ No0.003546 012CB0146237 15/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,141,123.55 Cr
13/06/2023 RFD5XBOF3D~1578#36701815~254795063313~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0147068 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,142,123.55 Cr
400222~VIVIAN DAVID
13/06/2023 RFD5XHM6WZ~1578#8771~254719855807~MPESAC2B_400 [033CB0147639 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,143,123.55 Cr
222~PETER MOGAKA
13/06/2023 RFD6X68DFG~1578#05514~254721925824~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0148290 13/06/2023 0.00 10,965.00 18,154,088.55 Cr
222~KENNEDY CHADIANYA
13/06/2023 RFD2XM1LT6~1578#LS- 033CB0152268 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,156,088.55 Cr
09715~254719859113~MPESAC2B_400222~DENNIS
CHESOLI
13/06/2023 RFDOXF7L7B~1578#2974~254724719922~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0152561 13/06/2023 0.00 300.00 18,156,388.55 Cr
22~JOHN OMUDANGA
13/06/2023 RFDOXOOBKI~1578#LS- 033CB0154748 13/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 18,176,388.55 Cr
10086~254727363338~MPESAC2B_400222~EDWIN KIMANI
13/06/2023 RFD1XF97QB~1578#28764136~254723492293~MPESAC2B_ | 033CB0158745 13/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 18,179,388.55 Cr
400222~-CHEPWOGEN MERCY
13/06/2023 RFD6XPTWNE~1578#LS- 033CB0158802 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,180,388.55 Cr
11055~254702697828~MPESAC2B_400222~MONICA
NDUMIA
13/06/2023 RFDOXBGI5M~1578#A01931~254720591141~MPESAC2B_40|033CB0163730 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,181,388.55 Cr
0222~HENRY ODUORI JOHN
13/06/2023 RFD5XALWAJ~1578#LS- 033CB0164009 13/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 18,201,388.55 Cr
07197~254724038451~-MPESAC2B_400222~BOAZ ADALA
13/06/2023 RFD3XA335T~1578#03593- 033CB0164283 13/06/2023 0.00 20,500.00 18,221,888.55 Cr
JA000196~254722975153~MPESAC2B_400222~DELYNE
NYAMARI
13/06/2023 RFD4XLHDXW~1578#5093~254723290229~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0164343 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,223,888.55 Cr
222~HEZEKIAH OMOLO
13/06/2023 RFD9XI26PP~1578#LS- 033CB0165370 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,225,888.55 Cr
11299~254703935353~MPESAC2B_400222~HOPEFRIDAH
MAKAU
13/06/2023 RFD4XQFMQM~1578#903~254723725765~-MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0167706 13/06/2023 0.00 25,000.00 18,250,888.55 Cr
22~-MAGDALENE WAITHAKA
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13/06/2023 RFD1XIEDRB~1578#341~254722840958~MPESAC2B_40022 |033CB0168012 13/06/2023 0.00 7,840.00 18,258,728.55 Cr
2~VICTORIA SIMIYU
13/06/2023 RFD4XMKVQM~1578#SA2556~254722802356~MPESAC2B_ |033CB0171107 13/06/2023 0.00 2,500.00 18,261,228.55 Cr
400222~JOSEPH MWANGI
13/06/2023 RFD4XPDN50~1578#LS- 033CB0172134 13/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 18,276,228.55 Cr
08316~254724893825~MPESAC2B_400222~MARVIN
ODERO
13/06/2023 RFD6XI6JQE~1578#LS- 033CB0172408 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 18,281,228.55 Cr
11334~254705125760~MPESAC2B_400222~Fransisca Sitati
13/06/2023 RFD1XPEOM3~1578#LS- 033CB0172953 13/06/2023 0.00 18,610.00 18,299,838.55 Cr
08696~254722814232~MPESAC2B_400222~MOSES
MBUGUA
13/06/2023 RFD9XMMTO03~1578#28247797~254712205209~MPESAC2B |033CB0173345 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 18,300,838.55 Cr
_400222~BENTA OGONGO
13/06/2023 RFD3XQV6G1~1578#09708~254721332856~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0173945 13/06/2023 0.00 16,010.00 18,316,848.55 Cr
222~JASON MUNGANIA
13/06/2023 RFD5XRQXPB~1578#LS- 033CB0177901 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 18,321,848.55 Cr
06349~254711107747~MPESAC2B_400222~MICHAEL
OWINO
13/06/2023 RFD5XT550J~1578#8467~254719557243~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0186124 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,323,848.55 Cr
22~PHILIP MAKORI
13/06/2023 RFD4XT9Y0Y~1578#05863~254720809355~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0187173 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 18,325,848.55 Cr
222~PATRICK OWESI
13/06/2023 PESALINK~222¢37b4f~CHARLES MBUGUA 018CB0189585 13/06/2023 0.00 499,500.00 18,825,348.55 Cr
NJUGUNA~1414420014~0007~Mn7842 loan Esther Kin
13/06/2023 RFD8XVEB54~1578#LS- 033CB0201113 13/06/2023 0.00 40,000.00 18,865,348.55 Cr
09555~254718254560~MPESAC2B_400222~PHYLIS KIBABA
13/06/2023 RFD4XVHG67A~1578#LS- 033CB0201715 13/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 18,885,348.55 Cr
05579~254723138972~MPESAC2B_400222~ANTONY
KAMAU
13/06/2023 RFD5XVZAI3~1578#LS- 033CB0204210 13/06/2023 0.00 300.00 18,885,648.55 Cr
11158~254743436113~MPESAC2B_400222~VINCENT
MWANIKI
13/06/2023 RFD3XWKOR7~1578#LS- 033CB0208278 13/06/2023 0.00 100,000.00 18,985,648.55 Cr
06186~254727690396~MPESAC2B_400222~JONATHAN
NYONGESA
13/06/2023 RFDOXWTTVZ~1578#LS- 033CB0210012 13/06/2023 0.00 37,000.00 19,022,648.55 Cr
07735~254721614511~-MPESAC2B_400222~kelvin patrick
13/06/2023 RFD9XYN59F~1578#LS- 033CB0223131 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 19,023,648.55 Cr
09961~254724353206~MPESAC2B_400222~CATHERINE
KIHUHA
13/06/2023 RFDOY0763K~1578#LS- 033CB0233277 13/06/2023 0.00 70,000.00 19,093,648.55 Cr
04316~254723170585~MPESAC2B_400222~DENNS OWINO
13/06/2023 RFD6Y1S40E~1578#LS- 033CB0243726 13/06/2023 0.00 11,000.00 19,104,648.55 Cr
09294~254722914324~MPESAC2B_400222~PERIS IRUNGU
13/06/2023 RFD9Y340H7~1578#10445~254712398856~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0252986 13/06/2023 0.00 6,500.00 19,111,148.55 Cr
222~MICHAEL WAITITU
13/06/2023 RFD3Y3WI83~1578#8734~254718009771~-MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0258695 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 19,121,148.55 Cr
22~0OLIVIA JEPKORIR
13/06/2023 RFD5YDOE2N~1578#LS09525~254701833017~-MPESAC2B_ |033CB0319833 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 19,131,148.55 Cr
400222~DONNET ODHIAMBO
13/06/2023 LSK SACCO CHQ No0.000014 012CB0320328 15/06/2023 0.00 500,000.00 19,631,148.55 Cr
13/06/2023 RFD9YEO3YJ~1578#LS- 033CB0321562 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 19,636,148.55 Cr
11051~254722563262~MPESAC2B_400222~FELISTUS BETH
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~GITHIRU COMPANY- CLIENT ACCOUNT [012CB0325935 13/06/2023 0.00 96,304.25 19,732,452.80 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~GITHIRU COMPANY- CLIENT 012CB0325935 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 19,732,252.80 Cr
ACCOUNT
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~GITHIRU COMPANY- CLIENT 012CB0325935 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 19,732,212.80 Cr
ACCOUNT
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13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~HUMPHREY N NJIRU +OR HELLEN W 012CB0325953 13/06/2023 0.00 90,000.00 19,822,212.80 Cr
NJIR
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~HUMPHREY N NJIRU +OR 012CB0325953 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 19,822,012.80 Cr
HELLEN W NJIR
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~HUMPHREY N NJIRU +OR HELLEN|012CB0325953 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 19,821,972.80 Cr
W NJIR
13/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~MUTUA MUNYAO AND CO. ADV 012CB0326284 13/06/2023 0.00 2,500.00 19,824,472.80 Cr
13/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~MUTUA MUNYAO AND CO. ADV |012CB0326284 13/06/2023 200.00 0.00 19,824,272.80 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~MUTUA MUNYAO AND CO. ADV 012CB0326284 13/06/2023 40.00 0.00 19,824,232.80 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-01516 CHQ No0.000199 012CB0358545 15/06/2023 0.00 70,000.00 19,894,232.80 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-5165 CHQ No0.002850 012CB0359618 15/06/2023 0.00 125,775.00 20,020,007.80 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-02158 CHQ No0.001310 012CB0359628 15/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 20,035,007.80 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-2159 CHQ No0.001311 012CB0359631 15/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 20,050,007.80 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-8734 CHQ No0.000056 012CB0359637 15/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 20,100,007.80 Cr
13/06/2023 RFD1YKKKRF~1578#7226~254725376462~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0360835 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,110,007.80 Cr
22~JOSPHINE MUSYOKA
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 767~ 012CB0365841 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 20,115,007.80 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 767~ 012CB0365841 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,114,707.80 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 767 012CB0365841 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,114,647.80 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 6499~ 012CB0365968 13/06/2023 0.00 25,249.00 20,139,896.80 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 6499~ 012CB0365968 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,139,596.80 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 6499 012CB0365968 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,139,536.80 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 7362~ 012CB0365974 13/06/2023 0.00 33,942.25 20,173,479.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 10329~ 012CB0366055 13/06/2023 0.00 9,964.30 20,183,443.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 4823~ 012CB0366088 13/06/2023 0.00 60,005.00 20,243,448.35 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4823~ 012CB0366088 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,243,148.35 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4823 012CB0366088 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,243,088.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 9069~ 012CB0366142 13/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 20,246,088.35 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 9069~ 012CB0366142 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,245,788.35 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 9069 012CB0366142 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,245,728.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 8834~ 012CB0366268 13/06/2023 0.00 48,489.00 20,294,217.35 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 8834~ 012CB0366268 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,293,917.35 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 8834 012CB0366268 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,293,857.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 8903~ 012CB0366341 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 20,298,857.35 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 8903~ 012CB0366341 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,298,557.35 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 8903 012CB0366341 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,298,497.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 2469~ 012CB0366391 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 20,303,497.35 Cr
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13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 2469~ 012CB0366391 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,303,197.35 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 2469 012CB0366391 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,303,137.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 4022~ 012CB0366426 13/06/2023 0.00 117,920.00 20,421,057.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 9135~ 012CB0366428 13/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 20,425,057.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 8687~ 012CB0366442 13/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 20,428,057.35 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 8687~ 012CB0366442 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,427,757.35 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 8687 012CB0366442 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,427,697.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 4279~ 012CB0366449 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,437,697.35 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4279~ 012CB0366449 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,437,397.35 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4279 012CB0366449 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,437,337.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 7146~ 012CB0366478 13/06/2023 0.00 66,075.00 20,503,412.35 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 7146~ 012CB0366478 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,503,112.35 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 7146 012CB0366478 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,503,052.35 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 9440~ 012CB0366527 13/06/2023 0.00 33,366.70 20,536,419.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 6593~ 012CB0366545 13/06/2023 0.00 26,257.00 20,562,676.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 6593~ 012CB0366545 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,562,376.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 6593 012CB0366545 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,562,316.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 3104~ 012CB0366548 13/06/2023 0.00 10,965.00 20,573,281.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 3104~ 012CB0366548 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,572,981.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 3104 012CB0366548 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,572,921.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 6683~ 012CB0366560 13/06/2023 0.00 16,272.00 20,589,193.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 6683~ 012CB0366560 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,588,893.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 6683 012CB0366560 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,588,833.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 4632~ 012CB0366599 13/06/2023 0.00 11,168.00 20,600,001.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4632~ 012CB0366599 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,599,701.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4632 012CB0366599 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,599,641.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 5137~ 012CB0366636 13/06/2023 0.00 30,000.00 20,629,641.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 5137~ 012CB0366636 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,629,341.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 5137 012CB0366636 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,629,281.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 3956~ 012CB0366728 13/06/2023 0.00 17,001.00 20,646,282.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 3956~ 012CB0366728 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,645,982.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 3956 012CB0366728 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,645,922.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 5784~ 012CB0366871 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,655,922.05 Cr




Savings Account Statement

) CO-OPERATIVE BANK

7/5/23 10:13 AM

Statement Period 01/06/2023 to 30/06/2023
Statement Number 9

Statement Date

BA We are you
PageNo 13 of 91

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA Account No 01100001711200

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Account Description INSTANT ACCESS MIN BAL

VE SAVINGS CREDIT SOIETY Currency KES

00100 Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

KENYA Branch Code 11045
Trans Date Transaction Details Reference No Value Date Debit Credit Book Balance
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 5784~ 012CB0366871 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,655,622.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 5784 012CB0366871 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,655,562.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 6498~ 012CB0366950 13/06/2023 0.00 40,000.00 20,695,562.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 6498~ 012CB0366950 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,695,262.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 6498 012CB0366950 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,695,202.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 10459~ 012CB0367017 13/06/2023 0.00 18,806.00 20,714,008.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 4721~ 012CB0367139 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 20,719,008.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4721~ 012CB0367139 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,718,708.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4721 012CB0367139 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,718,648.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 8544~ 012CB0367313 13/06/2023 0.00 41,000.00 20,759,648.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 8544~ 012CB0367313 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,759,348.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 8544 012CB0367313 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,759,288.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 4352~ 012CB0367371 13/06/2023 0.00 18,327.00 20,777,615.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4352~ 012CB0367371 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,777,315.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4352 012CB0367371 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,777,255.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 4747~ 012CB0367399 13/06/2023 0.00 36,367.00 20,813,622.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4747~ 012CB0367399 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,813,322.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4747 012CB0367399 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,813,262.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 8185~ 012CB0367449 13/06/2023 0.00 11,965.00 20,825,227.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 8185~ 012CB0367449 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,824,927.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 8185 012CB0367449 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,824,867.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 3958~ 012CB0367506 13/06/2023 0.00 7,643.00 20,832,510.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 3958~ 012CB0367506 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,832,210.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 3958 012CB0367506 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,832,150.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 4595~ 012CB0367573 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 20,842,150.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4595~ 012CB0367573 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 20,841,850.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4595 012CB0367573 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 20,841,790.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 2453~ 012CB0367583 13/06/2023 0.00 164,276.00 21,006,066.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 2453~ 012CB0367583 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,005,766.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 2453 012CB0367583 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,005,706.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 1868~ 012CB0367603 13/06/2023 0.00 14,286.00 21,019,992.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 1868~ 012CB0367603 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,019,692.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 1868 012CB0367603 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,019,632.05 Cr
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13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 1012~ 012CB0367826 13/06/2023 0.00 6,979.00 21,026,611.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 1012~ 012CB0367826 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,026,311.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 1012 012CB0367826 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,026,251.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 6935~ 012CB0367868 13/06/2023 0.00 15,500.00 21,041,751.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 6935~ 012CB0367868 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,041,451.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 6935 012CB0367868 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,041,391.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 10371~ 012CB0367883 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,043,391.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 10371~ 012CB0367883 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,043,091.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 10371 012CB0367883 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,043,031.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 9067~ 012CB0367938 13/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 21,047,031.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 9067~ 012CB0367938 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,046,731.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 9067 012CB0367938 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,046,671.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 9833~ 012CB0368002 13/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 21,066,671.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 9833~ 012CB0368002 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,066,371.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 9833 012CB0368002 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,066,311.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 10047~ 012CB0368044 13/06/2023 0.00 20,543.00 21,086,854.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 10047~ 012CB0368044 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,086,554.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 10047 012CB0368044 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,086,494.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 4190~ 012CB0368085 13/06/2023 0.00 6,604.00 21,093,098.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4190~ 012CB0368085 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,092,798.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4190 012CB0368085 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,092,738.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 3858~ 012CB0368172 13/06/2023 0.00 11,397.00 21,104,135.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 3858~ 012CB0368172 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,103,835.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 3858 012CB0368172 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,103,775.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDl REFERENCE ~ 7399~ 012CB0368365 13/06/2023 0.00 17,801.00 21,121,576.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 7399~ 012CB0368365 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,121,276.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 7399 012CB0368365 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,121,216.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 10412~ 012CB0368699 13/06/2023 0.00 20,434.00 21,141,650.05 Cr
13/06/2023 DDI REFERENCE ~ 4516~ 012CB0368708 13/06/2023 0.00 15,000.00 21,156,650.05 Cr
13/06/2023 Comm Unpd EFT Dr ~ 4516~ 012CB0368708 13/06/2023 300.00 0.00 21,156,350.05 Cr
13/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY REFERENCE ~ 4516 012CB0368708 13/06/2023 60.00 0.00 21,156,290.05 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-0422 CHQ No0.001998 012CB0377731 15/06/2023 0.00 274,000.00 21,430,290.05 Cr
13/06/2023 RFD6YUDJUU~1578#11106~254727474988~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0409234 13/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 21,434,290.05 Cr

0222~Moffat KIBIRO
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13/06/2023 RFD7YUSGKT~1578#8918~254718255856~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0411074 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,444,290.05 Cr
222~elisha mokaya
13/06/2023 RFD5YVMS7D~1578#LS- 033CB0418511 13/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 21,464,290.05 Cr
05867~254727554556~MPESAC2B_400222~ISAAC
NJUGUNA
13/06/2023 RFD2YW7YZ0~1578#LS- 033CB0420840 13/06/2023 0.00 4,500.00 21,468,790.05 Cr
10334~254722279905~MPESAC2B_400222~Bob Okumu
13/06/2023 RFD5YWQ85F~1578#341~254722840958~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0423016 13/06/2023 0.00 7,830.00 21,476,620.05 Cr
22~VICTORIA SIMIYU
13/06/2023 RFDOYXDVYK~1578#LS- 033CB0425386 13/06/2023 0.00 18,000.00 21,494,620.05 Cr
08841~254721647231~-MPESAC2B_400222~ABIGAEL
WALAKA
13/06/2023 RFD3Z08UQT~1578#08738~254726843730~MPESAC2B_400|033CB0437141 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,504,620.05 Cr
222~JACOB KINYUMBU
13/06/2023 RFD7Z3NDYJ~1578#ls- 033CB0451785 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,514,620.05 Cr
04153~254722566709~MPESAC2B_400222~AMBROSE
MULANDI
13/06/2023 RFD0Z7NJL0~1578#2130~254720983168~MPESAC2B_4002 |033CB0469359 13/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 21,517,620.05 Cr
22~ROSE GACHERI MWITI
13/06/2023 RFD2Z8FO3C~1578#07245~254726868832~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0472955 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,522,620.05 Cr
222~DAVID TETI
13/06/2023 RFD8Z8RBSY~1578#29629808~254705440414~-MPESAC2B_|033CB0474460 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 21,523,620.05 Cr
400222~Kevin Odari
13/06/2023 RFD3Z98HS1~1578#1567~254721647452~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0476859 13/06/2023 0.00 11,000.00 21,534,620.05 Cr
22~FRANCIS ODUOR
13/06/2023 RFD4ZF0IQU~1578#8563~254722623895~MPESAC2B_ 4002 |033CB0579101 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,539,620.05 Cr
22~-BENARD ONDUKO
13/06/2023 RFD2ZFJKSK~1578#06952~254722437935~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0596745 13/06/2023 0.00 4,000.00 21,543,620.05 Cr
222~JOSEPH OYARO
13/06/2023 RFD3ZFLVBP~1578#LS- 033CB0599129 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,553,620.05 Cr
11301~254701566784~MPESAC2B_400222~WILFRED
KITHUKA
13/06/2023 RFD2ZFURZK~1578#3526~254710840568~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0608330 13/06/2023 0.00 2,200.00 21,555,820.05 Cr
22~EUNICE MOLA
13/06/2023 RFD3ZFYFWR~1578#LS- 033CB0612359 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 21,556,820.05 Cr
11348~254714159581~MPESAC2B_400222~KELVIN NGIKI
13/06/2023 RFD3ZGRJU1~1578#Masinds~254722523739~MPESAC2B_4 |033CB0655861 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,561,820.05 Cr
00222~JOHNSON SIMIYU
13/06/2023 ACHID/I/NCP/000000009460 S00890477 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 21,566,820.05 Cr
13/06/2023 432:5890 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 21,567,820.05 Cr
13/06/2023 432:1760 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,577,820.05 Cr
13/06/2023 432:2017 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,587,820.05 Cr
13/06/2023 432:2416 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,597,820.05 Cr
13/06/2023 432:4785 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,607,820.05 Cr
13/06/2023 432:9277 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 21,617,820.05 Cr
13/06/2023 432:4052 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 10,367.00 21,628,187.05 Cr
13/06/2023 432:3230 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 117,916.40 21,746,103.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:383 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 125,113.00 21,871,216.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:2501 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 14,618.00 21,885,834.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:3542 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 15,384.00 21,901,218.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:1156 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 17,000.00 21,918,218.45 Cr
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13/06/2023 432:1432 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 17,213.00 21,935,431.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:4561 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 17,608.00 21,953,039.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:4724 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 17,801.00 21,970,840.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:2590 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 19,038.00 21,989,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:4701 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,991,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:6136 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,993,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:9063 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,995,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:9165 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,997,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:9662 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 21,999,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:3426 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 22,019,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:9209 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 22,039,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:4487 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 24,000.00 22,063,878.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:4135 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 2,500.00 22,066,378.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:6002 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 25,000.00 22,091,378.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:6528 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 29,000.00 22,120,378.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:3685 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 3,000.00 22,123,378.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:9515 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 34,200.00 22,157,578.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:9618 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 35,000.00 22,192,578.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:980 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 36,682.00 22,229,260.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:7613 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 43,304.00 22,272,564.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:10183 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,277,564.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:3730 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,282,564.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:5625 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,287,564.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:6514 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,292,564.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:329 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 22,342,564.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:5435 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 55,108.00 22,397,672.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:6840 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 6,000.00 22,403,672.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:9803 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 6,000.00 22,409,672.45 Cr
13/06/2023 432:4316 FPCS00898460 13/06/2023 0.00 6,850.00 22,416,522.45 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-01948~DANIEL MUTUA MATHUVA~ BRS00915831 13/06/2023 0.00 100,000.00 22,516,522.45 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-00572~ANNE MWIKALI KIUSYA~ BRS00945308 13/06/2023 0.00 162,500.00 22,679,022.45 Cr
13/06/2023 LS-01330~MOGIRE KEFA OMBUHI~ BRS00949639 13/06/2023 0.00 54,900.00 22,733,922.45 Cr
13/06/2023 POSAG057749~316413095157~LS- POSS00965683 13/06/2023 0.00 5,000.00 22,738,922.45 Cr

08717~POS75749 _01100001711200
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KENYA Branch Code 11045
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13/06/2023 520:DEBIT PAYMEN~COMM EFT DR 230612 ~Batch [FPCS00974245 13/06/2023 10,950.00 0.00 22,727,972.45 Cr
Gateway Suspense~BATG3
13/06/2023 520:DEBIT PAYMEN~EX DUTY COMM EFT DR 230612 FPCS00974245 13/06/2023 2,190.00 0.00 22,725,782.45 Cr
~Batch Gateway Suspense~BATG3
13/06/2023 551:MBANKING~RFCOW22TOK 1578#05025 0708755033 ~E |FPCS00974901 13/06/2023 0.00 50,000.00 22,775,782.45 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
13/06/2023 551:MBANKING~RFD2WNYY8Q 1578#LS-10731 25472660~E | FPCS00974901 13/06/2023 0.00 7,000.00 22,782,782.45 Cr
CHANNELS~ENOV3
13/06/2023 POSAG019888~316413133457~LS- POSS01009725 13/06/2023 0.00 1,000.00 22,783,782.45 Cr
09511~P0S26920 01100001711200
13/06/2023 LS-01397~EDWARD MAINA LESINKO~ BRS01021524 13/06/2023 0.00 150,000.00 22,933,782.45 Cr
13/06/2023 EN27359/04044290016,1/ODUOR DENIS ONYANGO,2/PO S01093913 12/06/2023 0.00 900,000.00 23,833,782.45 Cr
BOX 37888-00622,3/KE/KENYA 00622/
13/06/2023 IR07802306123530/0100304674100,EVA WANJIKU S01132903 12/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 23,843,782.45 Cr
WAMBUGU,PO 38196,P.0 BOX 38196-00100,
13/06/2023 FT23164LDQ3J/1122418825,GLADYS WAMAITHA S01134565 13/06/2023 0.00 185,750.00 24,029,532.45 Cr
KARANJA,HN 20 SUNGURA ROAD SOUTH C/LOAN
13/06/2023 IR07802306121692/0100276493400,MURORA JAPHET S01134955 12/06/2023 0.00 30,000.00 24,059,532.45 Cr
MUTHOMI,PO 3143,P.0.BOX 3143 - 0010
14/06/2023 RFE8ZK5NAA~1578#02331~254722314194~MPESAC2B_400 | 033CB0005740 14/06/2023 0.00 34,000.00 24,093,532.45 Cr
222~ANTONY KANGIRI
14/06/2023 RFE2ZKLO70~1578#2974~254724719922~MPESAC2B 4002 |033CB0007606 14/06/2023 0.00 300.00 24,093,832.45 Cr
22~JOHN OMUDANGA
14/06/2023 RFE1ZKY1UB~1578#LS- 033CB0009875 14/06/2023 0.00 250.00 24,094,082.45 Cr
06791~254704228940~MPESAC2B_400222~PETER
WANYAMA
14/06/2023 RFE9ZL36G3~1578#07808~254729637713~MPESAC2B_400 |033CB0010855 14/06/2023 0.00 48,500.00 24,142,582.45 Cr
222~CATHERINE NJERI
14/06/2023 RFE7ZM2GXJ~1578#2585~254724632316~MPESAC2B_4002|033CB0016213 14/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,144,582.45 Cr
22~PATRICK KANYI
14/06/2023 RFE3ZQ6ZC9~1578#LS- 033CB0056533 14/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,146,582.45 Cr
11031~254714077374~MPESAC2B_400222~Boniface
Mwereru
14/06/2023 RFEOZQTRSA~1578#L.5289~254721777989~MPESAC2B_40 |033CB0068807 14/06/2023 0.00 30,000.00 24,176,582.45 Cr
0222~AMOS OGUTU
14/06/2023 RFE5ZT1DHP~1578#LS- 033CB0083208 14/06/2023 0.00 2,000.00 24,178,582.45 Cr
10414~254707251096~MPESAC2B_400222~RUTH ROTICH
14/06/2023 RFEQZYILJ7~1578#3674~254716406471~MPESAC2B_40022 |033CB0155530 14/06/2023 0.00 20,000.00 24,198,582.45 Cr
2~JANE MATARA
14/06/2023 RFE3ZYINYJ~1578#LS- 033CB0155923 14/06/2023 0.00 92,700.00 24,291,282.45 Cr
05189~254722348028~MPESAC2B_400222~HELLEN
MUNGANIA
14/06/2023 Inward EFT Credit ~KRISHNA CHEMISTS LIMITED 012CB0167103 14/06/2023 0.00 10,000.00 24,301,282.45 Cr
14/06/2023 COMM INWARD EFT CR ~ROBAI AYUMA WAKOLI 012CB0167103 14/06/2023 200.00 0.00 24,301,082.45 Cr
14/06/2023 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR ~ROBAI AYUMA WAKOLLI 012CB0167103 14/06/2023 40.00 0.00 24,301,042.45 Cr
